Anti-intrusion control panels
Control panel models
The control panel SmartLiving system is offered in 5 versions, all
in metal enclosures.
The SmartLiving505, SmartLiving515 and SmartLiving1050 ver-
sions all have metal cabinets capable of housing one 7Ah battery,
whereas the SmartLiving1050L and SmartLiving10100L have
larger metal cabinets capable of housing two 17Ah batteries.

3 The sum of the remote-control keyfobs and tags must be <= 50, 100, 150.
4 Patent pending
ORDER CODES
SMARTLIVING505 Anti-intrusion control panel with 5 terminals, 5 partitions, 1.2 A power supply
SMARTLIVING515 Anti-intrusion control panel from 5 to 15 terminals, 5 partitions, 1.2 A power supply
SMARTLIVING1050 Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 50 terminals, 10 partitions, 3 A power supply
SMARTLIVING1050L Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 50 terminals, 10 partitions, 3 A power supply
SMARTLIVING10100L Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 100 terminals, 15 partitions, 5 A power supply
SMARTLIVING1050/G3 Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 50 terminals, 10 partitions, 3 A power supply
EN50131-6 grade 3 certified
SMARTLIVING1050L/G3 Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 50 terminals, 10 partitions, 3 A power supply
EN50131-6 grade 3 certified
SMARTLIVING10100L/G3 Anti-intrusion control panel from 10 to 100 terminals, 15 partitions, 5 A power supply
EN50131-6 grade 3 certified
Via Dei Lavoratori 10
63076 Monteprandone (AP) – ITALY
Tel. (+39) 0735 705007 _ Fax (+39) 0735 704912